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DEVON CUBE TISSUE BOX COVER

: ABS CONSTRUCTION
Rust proof & Waterproof

DETACHABLE BASE
Easy to replenish

« Suitable for Bedrooms & Bathrooms

Specification
Black
0.30kg

aiEq

HOTEL
SPECIFIED

a 130mm

5.12in

135mm
5.31in

135mm
5.31in
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